
 

For MDM International 

Add: Zhejiang, China. PC: 322000 

 

 

Proforma invoice (NO. AMD25LR20170601) 

Item No. 
Item 

Name 
Photo Description 

Ex-

factory 

Price(RMB

) 

Ex-

factory 

Price(US

D) 

Uni

t 
QTY/CTN 

Order 

quant

ity 

(CTN) 

Order 

quantity 

(PCS) 

CTN 

CBM 

Tota

l 

CBM 

Total 

Amount 

(RMB) 

Total 

Amount 

(USD) 

HW-01 Hammer 

 

design as picture; 

black rubber band 

have to cover the 

connection of the 

head and handle; 

laser marking logo; 

￥7.65 $1.14 PC 48 32 1536 
0.0

4 

1.2

8 

￥

11,750.

40 

$1,753.79 

HW-02 Cutter 

 

design as picture; 

handle color: 

black&red; 

laser marking logo; 

size: 6inch 

￥6.00 $0.90 PC 120 20 2400 
0.0

4 
0.8 

￥

14,400.

00 

$2,149.25 



details pakage card          

￥

2,210.0

0 

$330.00 

HW-03 
Putty 

knife 

 

design as picture; 

laser marking logo; 

size: 5inch 

￥1.85 $0.28 PC 240 5 1200 
0.0

3 

0.1

5 

￥

2,220.0

0 

$331.34 

HW-04 
Putty 

knife 

 

design as picture; 

laser marking logo; 

size: 6inch 

￥2.05 $0.31 PC 240 5 1200 
0.0

3 

0.1

5 

￥

2,460.0

0 

$367.16 

HW-05 
Putty 

knife 

 

design as 

picture;handle 

color: black&red; 

laser marking logo; 

size: 5inch 

￥3.50 $0.52 PC 120 20 2400 
0.0

4 
0.8 

￥

8,400.0

0 

$1,253.73 



FC-01 Knife 

 

design as picture, 

put sticker, one 

piece into one poly 

bag( with your 

logo) 

￥2.30 $0.34 PC 360 10 3600 
0.0

7 
0.7 

￥

8,280.0

0 

$1,235.82 

FC-02 Knife 

 

design as picture, 

one piece into one 

poly bag( with your 

logo) 

￥0.48 $0.07 PC 720 10 7200 
0.0

7 
0.7 

￥

3,456.0

0 

$515.82 

FC-03 Knife 

 

design as picture, 

12 pcs into one PVC 

bag 

￥4.60 $0.69 
Pac

k 
100 7 700 

0.0

8 

0.5

6 

￥

3,220.0

0 

$480.60 



FC-04 Knife 

 

design as picture, 

put sticker, one 

piece into one poly 

bag( with your 

logo) 

￥0.90 $0.13 PC 480 23 11040 
0.0

9 

2.0

7 

￥

9,936.0

0 

$1,482.99 

FC-05 Knife 

 

design as picture, 

with 5 pcs knife 

inside, put 

sticker, one piece 

into one poly bag( 

with your logo) 

￥3.65 $0.54 PC 220 10 2200 
0.0

5 
0.5 

￥

8,030.0

0 

$1,198.51 

SM-01 Board 

 

size: 1.6*0.6m; 

color: white; 
￥165.00 $24.63 PC 5 2 10 

0.1

5 
0.3 

￥

1,650.0

0 

$246.27 



SM-02 Hook 

 

design as picture; 

length: 15cm 
￥0.60 $0.09 PC 150 1 150 

0.0

2 

0.0

2 
￥90.00 $13.43 

ML-01 
Electri

c bike 

 

design as picture; 

15A;250 Watt motor 

; box without 

discription of 

motot watt 

￥

2,450.00 
$365.67 PC 1 1 1 0.1 0.1 

￥

2,450.0

0 

$365.67 

Courier fee 

cause only one bike they are unwilling to deliver to our warehouse so 

they charge extra courier fee from their warehouse to our company 

warehouse 

￥

100.00 
$15.00 

Total         
8.0

3 

￥

78,552.

40 

$11,739.39 

Comission 2% 
 

$234.79 

Total Amount  
 

$11,974.18 

Deposit you paid at 4/6  
 

$3,300.00 

Document fee all the documents for your clearence, and express to Israel 
 

$50.00 



Balance you need to pay  
 

$8,724.18 

BANK DETAILS: 

Beneficiary Bank: 

HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED 

SWIFT NO:HSBCHK 

ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,HONG KONG 

Beneficiary Name: 

 

A/C NO:023328800838 

We want to remind all customers that they are responsible for any local handling fees and Intermediary bank handling fees. Therefore, customers 

should confirm the total payment amount with their local bank. 

 

 


